

## PERMIT NO.

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10 12/04 EXP. 10/12/05

23609
This certifies that permission is granted to

Ashley Blud Place, LLC 30 Nauset St., NB, MA 508-995-0583  Property Owner Address > Victoria St. (ss) Z50' W. Tel. Ashley Blud.							
- (T							
Assessor's Plot 1306/755, Lot 749.755, to the sewer and/or storm drain in. A. Shley Blvd. (ws) blwn. Victoria to Streets  To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.							
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.  Sewer + 5.D							
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER							
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.  Name Menard Bros. Inc. Tel. 508-995-4022  Mailing Address. 37 County Rd Warcham, MA 02574							
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:  Menacol Bres. 37 County Rd. 508-995-4022							
Name Address Tel. Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR - 35							
Type of Pipe Required: TVC SDC-SS							
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE							
<ul> <li>Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer.</li> </ul>							
<ul> <li>All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.</li> <li>If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded</li> </ul>							
Joint Maintenance Agreement.							
<ul> <li>Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.</li> </ul>							
<ul> <li>In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the</li> </ul>							
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Industrial User Discharge Permit No							
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No							
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.							
Bank# Compass Bank Check# 4923 Date 10/12/04 Receipt# 5041							
Other requirements. Inse Only - connecting to 24" S.B. in sw area then connecting to 36"							
Bank# Compass Bank Check# 4923 Date 10/12/04 Receipt# 5041  18" S.D. to be placed on Private Prop. as a main to be Other requirements: Insp. Only - connecting to 24" S.D. in sw area then connecting to 36"  S.D. in Street. Then 8" Sewer to be placed on Private Prop. as a main with 2 mm's then connecting to 10" Sewer In Victoria St. Flowable Fill in Ashley Blvd.							
(Sewer)							
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO							
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary							
Duante M andrade (ms)							
Acting City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative							
INSPECTOR'S REPORT							
INSPECTED BY: KEYIN CORNELL							
COMMENTS: MAIN SEWER STUB TO CONDO'S							
APPROVED DISAPI							
new 10" S.							
Oh Tall							
SIGNATURE TO SIGNATURE							
STUB ISTUB							
A STUB							
36 S,D,							
ASHLEY BLVD.							



PERMIT NO.

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 10 12/04 EXP. 10/12/05

23609
This certifies that permission is granted to

Ashley Blud Place, LLC 30 Nauset Property Owner Address > Victoria St	(ss) Z50' WTel. Ashle, Blvd.
20-11 01	1 / 1 II W C T E
Assessor's Plot 130c 1355, Lot.749, 753,, to the sewer and or storm d	rain in Ashley Blvd. (ws) btun Victoria + Tacomo
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	
Mailing Address 37 County Rd W. Warch	rization from Property Owner. 6 Condo B120 Tel. 508-995-4022
Menara Bros 37 County Rd Name Address	508-995-4622 Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No	plicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of formation.  and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Date.  Date.  Date.  Date.  Placed on Private Prop as a main to be a main with 2 mm's mivate line.  Flowable. Fill in Ashley. Blvd  private line YES NO  pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such cure and/of City Engineer may deem necessary
Dugite M. andrade (5)	Som Manus
Acting City Engineer	Signature of Property Owner of Representative
INSPECTOR	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:COMMENTS:	
COMMENTS.	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN



Duarte M. Andrade, Acting City Engineer

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

Engineering Department, Rm. 303 133 William Street New Bedford, Ma. 02740

Tel: 508-979-1527

Fax: 508-961-3043

• .	Ashley Boulevard Place, LLC To Whom It May Concern: 30 Nauset Street
٤.	New Bedford, MA 02746
	I Ashley Boolevard Place, LLC 30 Names St. N.P., being (Mailing Address)
l, See	Owner of property located at Ashley Booleand between Thomas Stylictoric
Γ	Plot, Lot, hereby agree to allow Menced Bros, Inc
31	Carry Rd W. Washom Ma to act on my behalf including affixing my (Mailing Address) 02576
,	signature in securing permit for:
	Sewer/Drain Service Permits  Water Service Permits  Driveway Installation Permits  Sidewalk Installation Permits
	I further agree to conform to, and abide by. All City rules and ask regulations applicable to the permit (s) being applied for:  Alley Boulguard Roce H.C.
<b>-</b>	Name While Right Number  Signature  Address
	Beos. Date 508 99 50583  Telephone number

-	Ashbey Bauleway	d Klace HC	Plot + hot #	
150	Assigned # Lot # 6 6 182016		hot#	
	1-0+#6 PM	130B	981	•
		130 C		-
iv \	Lot # 5 ) 282	130 B		
July 1		130 C	749	
Witoria )	10+(# 4) 2nd 8)da	130 B	979	
		130C	753	
	Lot# 3 news	130B	1/	
	1-1+ 2 w/ Blas	130 C	752	mag em om men
45He	- (-Ol	130 C	L-75/	
Ashley Blub Taxona SI	Lot# 1	130 4	683	
	Ashley Boulevard Place, LLC  30 Nauset Street  New Bedford, MA 02746			

- -- - -



